Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 21 December 2022 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Ace Attack
Byron

Celestial Fury
Embeller
Galaxy Affair
Harbourmaster
Hardware Lane
Head Of State
Military Gambler
Ozark

Raging Pole

Date

21 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec

Race

Oakbank #3
Warwick Farm #7
Gosford #3
Warwick Farm #6
Belmont #7
Sandown Lakeside #3
Warwick Farm #3
Dundalk #4

Eagle Farm #8
Kenilworth #1
Eagle Farm #8

Score/
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42
2/11
211
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Horse

Rock My Way
Star Waltz
Steinbrenner
Step Aside
Swankytoff

The Chosen One
Tycoon Bec
Vevinsky
Wakan Tanka
Water Into Wine
Wilmot Pass

Date

21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
21 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec
21 Dec
21 Dec
22 Dec
21 Dec

Race

Ascot #5
Wangaratta #8
Eagle Farm #38
Warwick Farm #2
Oakbank #3
Gosford #7
Sandown Lakeside #4
Ascot #5

Ascot #8
Wangaratta #6
Eagle Farm #6
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84
10.0
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